
About us 



A world of possibilities...
What does the future hold for your personal and business finances?  
In a fast moving world, you need to be ready to recognise  
potential risks and embrace opportunities.

Award-winning Grunberg & Co will help you to realise  
your wealth ambitions.



Accounting and tax compliance

App stack advice

Audit

Business growth support

Cloud accounting compliance

Corporate tax planning 

Estate planning and probate

HR and payroll 

International business and tax advice

Personal tax and wealth planning

Post-Brexit business advice

Probate

Retirement strategies and wealth planning

Start-up business support

Our services
We place our clients at the forefront of all that we do, working closely with them to make their businesses better through 
expert advice and support.

We provide a wide range of innovative services that are tailored to the individual needs of our clients. This is only possible thanks 
to the collaborative way that we work with them.

Our services include:



From the moment we start out in life we are on a journey.

But how we progress on our journey – from initial steps, through to growth and then maturity – will depend on a set of 
circumstances which are unique to every one of us.

Along the way there will be financial obstacles that you will need to deal with and opportunities to grasp.

To ensure that you are well prepared for whatever life has in store for you, we can support you with services that are right 
for each stage of your personal and business journey.

Supporting you throughout your personal and 
business journey

Start ups
We have helped countless individuals fulfil their dreams and become successful entrepreneurs –  
we can help your blue sky thinking become a reality.

Established businesses looking to grow
Looking to take your business to the next level? 

Whether it’s additional financing, diversification advice or strategic support, our experts will help  
make it happen.



Statutory and voluntary auditing
If your business has grown in turnover, to a point where it requires a statutory audit we will  
audit your accounts to ensure full compliance. 

Even if your company is below the statutory threshold, a voluntary audit can be immensely  
helpful to ensure you have a true picture of your company’s financial health.

International services
Rapid globalisation, new post-Brexit international trade agreements and the growth of e-commerce  
all add an international dimension to many UK businesses. 

We can help you set up the best accounting and tax procedures to deal with international currency 
payments and cross-border VAT matters.

Tax and wealth management
We understand that for many entrepreneurs, their business and personal finances are interlinked.

That’s why you need an adviser who sees the whole picture and can offer expert advice and practical support.

Succession and exit planning
Whether you are considering a new venture or looking ahead to retirement, it pays to plan ahead.

Our experts can help you explore your options and ensure that your handover and exit is handled tax 
efficiently from start to finish.



Thanks again for the help from you 
guys which enabled this loan to happen. 
Many thanks for your efforts on this.
Audio Squadron Ltd.

Gedalia and his team supported our business at a critical time, providing both practical assistance and technical advice  
that enabled us to successfully navigate the challenges brought about by the Covid pandemic.
Rush Hair Ltd.

Grunberg & Co have been our accountants and financial advisers 
since we set up business. They are very efficient and professional. We 
have received much good advice and that has helped us grow.
Extraordinary Editions Ltd.

Grunberg & Co were involved from the very start of the business, before it had even been officially launched… They 
were very helpful as we got the business off the ground and they talked us through all of the necessary processes in a 
straightforward manner.
Group MD and Founder, Portland

What our clients say



We are a fast-growing accountancy practice at the cutting edge of what the industry has to offer.

experienced members of staff and expanding

years established as a firm

different languages spoken by our team

countries in which we can instantly call on specialist local knowledge 

one of the Top 100 accountancy firms and Top 10 accountancy employers in the UK

platinum partner 

in excess of 2,500 happy clients

we serve a select business client base ranging from sole traders to international groups of 
companies with turnovers exceeding £1 billion

Part of a top 20 international network of independent accounting and consulting firms

Why choose us?

70+

30+

17

35+



The leadership team

Alain Stechler
Senior Partner
020 3989 4119
alain@grunberg.co.uk

Gedalia Waldman
Audit Partner
020 3989 4079
gedaliaw@grunberg.co.uk

Alexander Kossoff
Partner
020 3989 4062
alexk@grunberg.co.uk

Robert Bean
Managing Partner
020 8458 0083
robertb@grunberg.co.uk

Peter McMahon
Tax Partner
020 8458 0083
peterm@grunberg.co.uk

Nimesh Patel
Tax Partner
020 8458 0083
nimeshp@grunberg.co.uk

Sanjay Parmar
Partner
020 3989 4119
sanjayp@grunberg.co.uk

Avilasha Khanal
Associate Director
020 3989 4069
avilashak@grunberg.co.uk

Charlotte Lishman
Associate Director
020 3989 4072
charlotteb@grunberg.co.uk

Herman Hang
Associate Director
020 3989 4082
hermanh@grunberg.co.uk

Jyoti Onthriar
Associate Director
020 3989 4089
jyotip@grunberg.co.uk

Norbert Fitzsimons
Associate Director
020 3989 4103
norbertf@grunberg.co.uk



Rudy Loeb
Associate Director
020 3989 4114
rudyl@grunberg.co.uk

Aneliya Tabakova
Tax Manager
020 3989 4065
aneliyat@grunberg.co.uk

Sarah Dorey
Associate Director/Office & HR
020 3989 4117
sarahd@grunberg.co.uk

The leadership team

Jamie Breslaw
Audit & Accounts Manager
020 3989 4145
jamieb@grunberg.co.uk

Kathryn Lynne
Company Secretarial Manager
020 3989 4094
kathrynl@grunberg.co.uk

Imran Waqar
Audit & Accounts Manager
020 3989 4084
imranw@grunberg.co.uk

Archibald Corlett 
Audit & Accounts Manager
020 3989 4067
archibaldc@grunberg.co.uk

Ellie Bullen
Audit & Accounts Manager
020 3989 4077
ellieb@grunberg.co.uk

Sunil Ghela
Tax Senior & Probate Manager
020 3989 4121
sunilg@grunberg.co.uk

Stefan Carter
Audit & Accounts Manager
020 3989 4120
stefanc@grunberg.co.uk

Vijit Verma
Payroll Manager
020 8458 0783
vijitv@grunberg.co.uk

Sharon Goldstein
Cloud Accounting Manager
020 3989 4118
sharong@grunberg.co.uk



5 Technology Park
Colindeep Lane
London
NW9 6BX

T: 020 8458 0083
E: contact@grunberg.co.uk

grunberg.co.uk


